
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

School Annual Academic Calendar (2025-26) 

Jun-25 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-06-2025 Sunday  

02-06-2025 Monday  

03-06-2025 Tuesday  

04-06-2025 Wednesday  

05-06-2025 Thursday  Van Mahotsav day 

06-06-2025 Friday  

07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid (Holiday) 

08-06-2025 Sunday Hoilday 

09-06-2025 Monday  

10-06-2025 Tuesday  

11-06-2025 Wednesday  

12-06-2025 Thursday  

13-06-2025 Friday  

14-06-2025 Saturday 
World Blood Donor Day  

Second Saturday Holiday 

15-06-2025 Sunday  

16-06-2025 Monday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

17-06-2025 Tuesday  

18-06-2025 Wednesday  

19-06-2025 Thursday  

20-06-2025 Friday  

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 

22-06-2025 Sunday  

23-06-2025 Monday  

24-06-2025 Tuesday  

25-06-2025 Wednesday  

26-06-2025 Thursday Drugs Awareness Day 

27-06-2025 Friday  

28-06-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday 

29-06-2025 Sunday  

30-06-2025 Monday  

 

  



 

 

Jul-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-07-2025 Tuesday National Doctor's Day 

02-07-2025 Wednesday  

03-07-2025 Thursday International Plastic Bag free Day  

04-07-2025 Friday  

05-07-2025 Saturday Traffic signal day 

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram(Holiday) 

07-07-2025 Monday  

08-07-2025 Tuesday  

09-07-2025 Wednesday  

10-07-2025 Thursday  

11-07-2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

12-07-2025 Saturday 

Blue day (water animals) 

Second Saturday Holiday 

13-07-2025 Sunday  

14-07-2025 Monday  

15-07-2025 Tuesday 

Kamarajar Birth Anniversary  - Tamil club 

Grade IV to X 

16-07-2025 Wednesday  

17-07-2025 Thursday  

18-07-2025 Friday  

19-07-2025 Saturday  

20-07-2025 Sunday  

21-07-2025 Monday First Unit Test Begins (I to X) 

22-07-2025 Tuesday  

23-07-2025 Wednesday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

24-07-2025 Thursday  

25-07-2025 Friday Tiny Tots Club - Kindergarten 

26-07-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday 

27-07-2025 Sunday  

28-07-2025 Monday  

29-07-2025 Tuesday  

30-07-2025 Wednesday  

31-07-2025 Thursday Good Manners Day 

 

  



 

 

Aug-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-08-2025 Friday 

World Wide Web Day (cyber club) 

Grade III to X 

02-08-2025 Saturday  

03-08-2025 Sunday  

04-08-2025 Monday  

05-08-2025 Tuesday  

06-08-2025 Wednesday  

07-08-2025 Thursday  

08-08-2025 Friday  

09-08-2025 Saturday Green day 

10-08-2025 Sunday  

11-08-2025 Monday  

12-08-2025 Tuesday  

13-08-2025 Wednesday  

14-08-2025 Thursday  

15-08-2025 Friday Independence day (Holiday) 

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

17-08-2025 Sunday  

18-08-2025 Monday  

19-08-2025 Tuesday  

20-08-2025 Wednesday  

21-08-2025 Thursday  

22-08-2025 Friday Tiny Tots Club - Kindergarten 

23-08-2025 Saturday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

24-08-2025 Sunday  

25-08-2025 Monday Second Unit Test begins ( I to X) 

26-08-2025 Tuesday  

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

28-08-2025 Thursday  

29-08-2025 Friday National Sports Day - Annual Sports Meet 

30-08-2025 Saturday  

31-08-2025 Sunday  

 

  



 

 

Sep-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-09-2025 Monday  

02-09-2025 Tuesday  

03-09-2025 Wednesday  

04-09-2025 Thursday  

05-09-2025 Friday 

Teachers Day 

Milad-un-Nabi (Holiday) 

06-09-2025 Saturday  

07-09-2025 Sunday  

08-09-2025 Monday  

09-09-2025 Tuesday  

10-09-2025 Wednesday  

11-09-2025 Thursday  

12-09-2025 Friday English Club grade ( I to V) 

13-09-2025 Saturday Second Saturday  Holiday 

14-09-2025 Sunday  

15-09-2025 Monday Onam 

16-09-2025 Tuesday  

17-09-2025 Wednesday  

18-09-2025 Thursday  

19-09-2025 Friday  

20-09-2025 Saturday  

21-09-2025 Sunday  

22-09-2025 Monday First Periodic Test ( I to X - Begins) 

23-09-2025 Tuesday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

24-09-2025 Wednesday  

25-09-2025 Thursday  

26-09-2025 Friday  

27-09-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday 

28-09-2025 Sunday  

29-09-2025 Monday  

30-09-2025 Tuesday  

 

  



 

 

Oct-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-10-2025 Wednesday Ayutha Puja (Holiday) 

02-10-2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami and Gandhi Jayanthi(Holiday) 

03-10-2025 Friday  

04-10-2025 Saturday My Ambition Day - Tiny Tots club - Kindergarten 

05-10-2025 Sunday  

06-10-2025 Monday  

07-10-2025 Tuesday  

08-10-2025 Wednesday  

09-10-2025 Thursday  

10-10-2025 Friday Maths Club Grade I to V 

11-10-2025 Saturday  

12-10-2025 Sunday  

13-10-2025 Monday  

14-10-2025 Tuesday  

15-10-2025 Wednesday  

16-10-2025 Thursday  

17-10-2025 Friday Social Club - Grade VI to X 

18-10-2025 Saturday  

19-10-2025 Sunday  

20-10-2025 Monday Diwali (Holiday) 

21-10-2025 Tuesday  

22-10-2025 Wednesday  

23-10-2025 Thursday  

24-10-2025 Friday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

25-10-2025 Saturday  

26-10-2025 Sunday  

27-10-2025 Monday Term 1 Examination - Begins 

28-10-2025 Tuesday  

29-10-2025 Wednesday  

30-10-2025 Thursday  

31-10-2025 Friday  

 

  



 

 

Nov-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-11-2025 Saturday  

02-11-2025 Sunday  

03-11-2025 Monday  

04-11-2025 Tuesday  

05-11-2025 Wednesday  

06-11-2025 Thursday  

07-11-2025 Friday 

Birth Anniversary of Sir C.V.Raman 

Science Club - Grade I to V 

08-11-2025 Saturday  

09-11-2025 Sunday  

10-11-2025 Monday  

11-11-2025 Tuesday  

12-11-2025 Wednesday  

13-11-2025 Thursday  

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day  

15-11-2025 Saturday  

16-11-2025 Sunday  

17-11-2025 Monday  

18-11-2025 Tuesday  

19-11-2025 Wednesday  

20-11-2025 Thursday  

21-11-2025 Friday Tiny Tots Club - Kindergarten 

22-11-2025 Saturday  

23-11-2025 Sunday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

24-11-2025 Monday  

25-11-2025 Tuesday  

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day - Social club 

27-11-2025 Thursday  

28-11-2025 Friday  

29-11-2025 Saturday  

30-11-2025 Sunday  

 

  



 

 

Dec-25 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-12-2025 Monday  

02-12-2025 Tuesday  

03-12-2025 Wednesday  

04-12-2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day  

05-12-2025 Friday  

06-12-2025 Saturday National sibling Day 

07-12-2025 Sunday  

08-12-2025 Monday  

09-12-2025 Tuesday  

10-12-2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day  

11-12-2025 Thursday  

12-12-2025 Friday English Club Grade VI to X 

13-12-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

14-12-2025 Sunday  

15-12-2025 Monday  

16-12-2025 Tuesday  

17-12-2025 Wednesday  

18-12-2025 Thursday III Unit Test Begins 

19-12-2025 Friday  

20-12-2025 Saturday  

21-12-2025 Sunday  

22-12-2025 Monday National Maths Day - Math Club Grade VI to X 

23-12-2025 Tuesday  

24-12-2025 Wednesday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas (Holiday) - Begins 

26-12-2025 Friday  

27-12-2025 Saturday  

28-12-2025 Sunday  

29-12-2025 Monday  

30-12-2025 Tuesday  

31-12-2025 Wednesday  

 

  



 

 

Jan-26 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-01-2026 Thursday New year (Holiday) 

02-01-2026 Friday School reopens after Vacation 

03-01-2026 Saturday  

04-01-2026 Sunday World Braille Day  

05-01-2026 Monday  

06-01-2026 Tuesday  

07-01-2026 Wednesday  

08-01-2026 Thursday  

09-01-2026 Friday Tamil Club Grade I to III 

10-01-2026 Saturday 

Second Saturday Holiday 

Farmer Day - Hindi Club 

11-01-2026 Sunday  

12-01-2026 Monday Youth Day 

13-01-2026 Tuesday  

14-01-2026 Wednesday Pongal (Holiday) 

15-01-2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar day (Holiday) 

16-01-2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal (Holiday) 

17-01-2026 Saturday  

18-01-2026 Sunday  

19-01-2026 Monday  

20-01-2026 Tuesday  

21-01-2026 Wednesday  

22-01-2026 Thursday  

23-01-2026 Friday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

24-01-2026 Saturday IV Unit Test Begins Grade I to IX 

25-01-2026 Sunday  

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day (Holiday) 

27-01-2026 Tuesday  

28-01-2026 Wednesday  

29-01-2026 Thursday  

30-01-2026 Friday  

31-01-2026 Saturday  

 

  



 

 

Feb-26 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-02-2026 Sunday Thaipoosam (Holiday) 

02-02-2026 Monday  

03-02-2026 Tuesday  

04-02-2026 Wednesday  

05-02-2026 Thursday  

06-02-2026 Friday Tiny Tots Club - Kindergarten 

07-02-2026 Saturday  

08-02-2026 Sunday  

09-02-2026 Monday  

10-02-2026 Tuesday  

11-02-2026 Wednesday Day of women and Girls in science 

12-02-2026 Thursday  

13-02-2026 Friday  

14-02-2026 Saturday  

15-02-2026 Sunday  

16-02-2026 Monday  

17-02-2026 Tuesday  

18-02-2026 Wednesday  

19-02-2026 Thursday  

20-02-2026 Friday Periodic Test - II Begins - Grade I to IX 

21-02-2026 Saturday  

22-02-2026 Sunday  

23-02-2026 Monday  

24-02-2026 Tuesday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

25-02-2026 Wednesday  

26-02-2026 Thursday  

27-02-2026 Friday  

28-02-2026 Saturday National science Day - science club 

 

  



 

 

Mar-26 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-03-2026 Sunday  

02-03-2026 Monday  

03-03-2026 Tuesday  

04-03-2026 Wednesday  

05-03-2026 Thursday  

06-03-2026 Friday  

07-03-2026 Saturday Rainbow day 

08-03-2026 Sunday International Women's Day  

09-03-2026 Monday  

10-03-2026 Tuesday  

11-03-2026 Wednesday  

12-03-2026 Thursday  

13-03-2026 Friday Annual Day 

14-03-2026 Saturday Holi 

15-03-2026 Sunday  

16-03-2026 Monday  

17-03-2026 Tuesday  

18-03-2026 Wednesday  

19-03-2026 Thursday  

20-03-2026 Friday Telugu New Year (Holiday) 

21-03-2026 Saturday Ramzan (Holiday) 

22-03-2026 Sunday  

23-03-2026 Monday Term - II Examination - Begins 

24-03-2026 Tuesday  



 

 

Date  Day  Name of the Event  

25-03-2026 Wednesday  

26-03-2026 Thursday  

27-03-2026 Friday  

28-03-2026 Saturday  

29-03-2026 Sunday  

30-03-2026 Monday  

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

 


